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Kingston NV3 4TB PCle x4 (4.0) M.2 2280 SSD
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kapacitas
NAND tipus
tdmeg

Gyarté
csatlakozas
frdsi sebesség
méret

olvasasi sebesség
sorozat
magassag
mélység

szélesség

olvasasi sebesség: 6000MB/s, irdsi sebesség: 5000MB/s, 3D NAND / V-
NAND

Cikkszam: SNV35/4000G

111 920 Ft

4TB
3D NAND / V-NAND
7

Kingston

PCle x4 (4.0)

5000 MB/s

M.2 2280

6000 MB/s

NV3

2.3 mm

80 mm

22 mm



